MINNESOTA ACTIVE REGISTERED STRUCTURED SETTLEMENT PURCHASE COMPANIES

Name
Black Square Financial,

LLC

Intelifund LLC

Genex Capital Corporation

American Settlement
Funding, LLC

Rising Capital Associates,
LLC

Law First Finance

BIFCO, LLC

CBC Settlement Funding,

LLC

Redstone Capital, LLC

Registration Number Registration Date

1388161800035

1396930900034

1402384300030

1404317300034

1422121800031

1422834000035

1447410100030

1450627900036

1459655800030

05/31/2023

06/27/2023

08/03/2023

08/17/2023

10/25/2023

12/29/2023

01/24/2024

03/01/2024

03/19/2024

Last Renewed Expiration Date Principal Office Address

On

05/31/2024 05/31/2025

06/27/2024

06/27/2025

08/03/2024

08/17/2024

10/25/2024

12/29/2024

01/24/2025

03/01/2025

03/19/2025

220 Hillshoro Technology Dr
Ste 230

Deerfield Beach, FL 33441
USA

9318 N 95th Way Suite 201
Scottsdale, AZ 85258
USA

73 Green Tree Drive, #99
Dover, DE 19904
USA

510 Abbott Drive, Suite C
Broomall, PA 19008
USA

5300 W. Atlantic Ave S-200
Delray Beach, FL 33484
USA

One Schuylkill Parkway, W 4th
St Suite 12

Bridgeport, PA 19405

USA

1314 Douglas Street, Suite 1400
Omaha, NE 68102
USA

181 Washington St., Suite 375
Conshohocken, PA 19428
USA

900 N. Federal Hwy. #470
Boca Raton, FL 33432
USA



Name

DRB Capital, LLC

Stone Street Originations,
LLC

Peachtree Settlement
Funding, LLC

J.G. Wentworth
Originations, LLC

Registration Number Registration Date

1359379400034

1359876800039

1359878100037

1359876000033

Transamerica Life Insurance 1366905700037

Company

Wilcac Life Insurance
Company

Structured Settlement
Capital, LLC

1366907300031

1369488100035

01/03/2023

01/03/2023

01/03/2023

01/03/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/31/2023

Last Renewed Expiration Date Principal Office Address

On
01/24/2024

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

01/26/2024

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/03/2025

01/25/2025

01/25/2025

01/31/2025

1625 S. Congress Ave, Suite
200A

Delray Beach, FL 33445
USA

1200 Morris Drive
Chesterbrook, PA 19087
USA

1200 Morris Drive
Chesterbrook, PA 19087
USA

1200 Morris Drive
Chesterbrook, PA 19087
USA

6400 C Street SW
Cedar Rapids, |1A 52499
USA

20 Glover Ave, 4th Floor
Norwalk, CT 06850
USA

300 South Pointe Drive #3405
Miami Beach, FL 33139
USA



